
 
 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE  

                                                              CORRIGENDUM  

         The Executive  Engineer (400KV R.S. Division, Waluj) on behalf of MSETCL (the 

Employer) invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered Contractors on 

Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particular of Works 

                  

01 

“Work of arresting heavy oil leakages from various joints of ICT’s, T/F’s and other 

equipment’s by using Power Patch I & II Dual technology cold welding method at 400kv 

R.S. Dn Waluj.”,  

RFx Name- 2130 EE/400KVRSDn/WLJ/2017-18/T-01,RFx No:- 7000006190 

 The Estimated rates for the subject work in RFx No. 7000006190 now stand corrected. All 

other terms and conditions of the tender remain same.  

Tenders available at  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in-,    

Downloading of E-Tender From 16.09.2017, 00.00 hrs to 15.10.2017, 24.00 Hrs.,  

Due date for on line submission of E-Tender On or before 15.10.2017 up to 24:00 Hrs. 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer  Phone No.8554995011 

Mail ID:- ee2130@mahatransco.in 

  

  

mailto:ee2130@mahatransco.in

	SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

